ENCODER
SOLID SHAFT
J-50S
  FEATURES
Ÿ Encoder designed for Induction motor feedback applications
Ÿ Robust design less than 52 mm diameter size with gland and dicast covers
Ÿ Shatter proof polycarbonate disk
Ÿ LED power compensated for aging and temperature

AB   = Quadrature A & B with 90  index gated to A and B°
N  = Ungated
ORDERING EXAMPLE - J-50S-R-HVLD-1000-V3-8-CF-1-S-SG-N-A-2m
OUT PUT
100,250,256,300,360,500,512,600,625,720,1000,1024,1200,
1250,1440,2000,2048,2500,5000
PPR
VOLTAGE
8   =  8 mm
SHAFT SIZE ød (h7)
MOUNTING OPTION
Clamping Flange
1 = IP50
2 = IP54
GRADE OF PROTECTION
S = -10 to 70 C°
H = -20 to 100 C °
TEMPERATURE CE  CERTIFIED
SG = Side Gland
EG = End Gland
CABLE OUTLET
Z GATING
• For OC output, the rise and fall time depends on cable
capacitance, hence the frequency gets limited by cable
distance.In general we recommend to use OC- output
upto 10meter distance only.
• OC output is limited upto 50Khz, all other output types
can go upto 100Khz.
• HV & HVLD Output - Cable distance up to 30Mtr.
ENCODER
SOLID SHAFT
J-50S
Wiring Detail
Function
HV, OC HVLD, TTL
+VDC White White
COMM Black Black
A Brown Brown
-A --- Yellow
B Red Red
-B --- Green
Z Orange Orange
-Z --- Blue
Shield Bare Bare
Wire color
Environmental characteristics
Vibration Resistance 10G, 10---2000Hz as per IEC 60068-2-6, more possible contact factory
Shock Resistance 100G, 6ms as per IEC 60068-2-27, more possible contact factory
Mechanical characteristics
Shaft Load Capacity Radial 4kg, Axial 2kg
Max. Speed 4500 RPM
Protection IEC60529 IP50, IP54
0Working temperature range -10...+70 C
0 -20...+100 C (IP50)
Material Shaft : stainless steel Grade 303
 alternative Grade 304